
Citation Name Offense
E25946 ADAMS, TRACY MARIE OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATES OR WITH ONE LICENSE PLATE
E25856 AKHAVAN SHARIF, AMIR SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  67 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E24243 ALEMAN, MELISA SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  64 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E27996 ALLICK, MELVIN ANTHONY III SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25914 ANDERSON, EUGENIE JACOBS SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  69 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28869 ANDRADE SOLANO, JULIO SANTANA SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  73 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28869 ANDRADE SOLANO, JULIO SANTANA EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28789 ARISPE, RUBEN  JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
E26340 AROMY, KATIE MICHELLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25858 BERRONES, ALEXANDRIA MEGAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28829 BOWDEN, ERIC THOMAS SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  70 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28829 BOWDEN, ERIC THOMAS NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E25909 BRIGHTLY, JAYNE MAE EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28841 BROWN, NATHAN MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E26331 CAMBELL, JAMES SCOTT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
E26331 CAMBELL, JAMES SCOTT FAILED TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY
E25875 CANNON, BRANDON DEWAYNE NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E25875 CANNON, BRANDON DEWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
E29502 CARLSON, BLAKE JARED SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  65 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
E25923 CHO, HENRY HUIMU EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25923 CHO, HENRY HUIMU NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E28479 COLTHARP, SARA LEFTWICH EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E24657 CORNIELES ESCALANTE, YULEXIS TH EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
E24657 CORNIELES ESCALANTE, YULEXIS TH EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28862 DAVIS, RICHARD LEE II EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E26342 DERAS, MIGUEL RAN RED LIGHT
E28854 DEVIA CONTRERAS, GILKER HUMBER EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28854 DEVIA CONTRERAS, GILKER HUMBER NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E28874 DIAZ HERNANDEZ, RUBINNAY SPEEDING CONSTRUCTION/MAINT.ZONE NO WORKERS PRESENT  70 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28848 DOERR, SEAN EDWARD SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  72 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
E28871 FALLS, MELISSA ANNE SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  73 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28856 FANOUS, MATTHEW JUDE EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25865 FEY, NICHOLAS PHILLIP SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  67 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25865 FEY, NICHOLAS PHILLIP EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28849 GONZALEZ LEDEZMA, SAUL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E28849 GONZALEZ LEDEZMA, SAUL NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E29104 GOODMAN, ALLISEN MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25930 GRIFT, ANTHONY MICHAEL SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  65 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E27986 GROSSMAN, TRACE JOSEPH SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  60 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E27986 GROSSMAN, TRACE JOSEPH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E26344 GUZMAN, JEREMY ISAIAH EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25888 HARRISON, MASON LEE SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  64 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28801 HAWKINS, RICHARD ISAIAH EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E29505 HENDERSON, CHRISTOPHER LEE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
E29505 HENDERSON, CHRISTOPHER LEE NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E28845 HERRE, JONATHAN RUSSELL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E28845 HERRE, JONATHAN RUSSELL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
E28851 HOLLOWAY, JEFFERY DESHAY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E25881 JENKINS, JEREMY MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25874 JONES, CALEB RYAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25906 KAAUAMO, MILA SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  67 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28835 KARTSEV, SERGII SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  67 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
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E26339 LESTER, SAMANTHA NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25879 MARTINEZ, MARTIN SALAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25943 MASTERSON, CHRISTY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25943 MASTERSON, CHRISTY OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATES OR WITH ONE LICENSE PLATE
E28876 MCCLUSKEY, DENNIS DAVID EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28876 MCCLUSKEY, DENNIS DAVID DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS
E28876 MCCLUSKEY, DENNIS DAVID NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E28843 MENDEZ, OMAR ISAIAH SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  74 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
E28843 MENDEZ, OMAR ISAIAH DROVE WITHOUT LIGHTS (WHEN REQUIRED)
E25910 MENDOZA, DONOVAN ALBERTO SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  70 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25901 MOCTEZUMA, JOSE DANIEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25901 MOCTEZUMA, JOSE DANIEL NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E29518 MONDRAGON, CIRILO RAN RED LIGHT
E28831 MOONAN-STARNES, JOEL MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28831 MOONAN-STARNES, JOEL MICHAEL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
E28860 MORENO, AIDAN REY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28875 NESBIT, ANTHONY JOSEPH SPEEDING CONSTRUCTION/MAINT.ZONE NO WORKERS PRESENT  69 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25929 NEWBURY, COLE LEIGHTON EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25918 NEWTON, JOHN RYAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25945 OGUNLEYE, OLUBUNMI TEMITOPE OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATES OR WITH ONE LICENSE PLATE
E25917 PARR, MATTHEW COTE EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28881 PEREZ VIVAS, JOSE ALEXANDER SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  78 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25925 PUENTES, CLARA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28865 REAGAN, FREDDIE MAC JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E24237 RUSSELL, CRAIG THOMAS D.O.C. OFFENSIVE GESTURE/DISPLAY
E28867 SALAZAR, ANDRES FRANCISCO SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  68 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E26336 SALDIVIA MOLINA, ELIECER D SPEEDING CONSTRUCTION/MAINT.ZONE NO WORKERS PRESENT  85 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25924 SANCHEZ DIAZ, ROSMAURY KAIRENEEXPIRED REGISTRATION
E25903 SGARBI, EVANGELO PIERRE SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  69 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25903 SGARBI, EVANGELO PIERRE FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
E25932 STOCK, SARAH ELIZABETH EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E24241 TAGGART, KAPENA MANOHAOKALANSPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  70 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25883 THOMAS, LEE ARION JR FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
E25883 THOMAS, LEE ARION JR NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E24239 TIPPS, JOSHUA JAMESHOYME EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E26334 TRAHAN, JESSICA MICHELLE SPEEDING CONSTRUCTION/MAINT.ZONE WORKERS PRESENT  70 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E27988 TREVINO, JOSEPH MICHAEL III NO MOTOR VEHICLE LIABILITY INSURANCE- FTMFR
E27988 TREVINO, JOSEPH MICHAEL III SPEEDING CONSTRUCTION/MAINT.ZONE NO WORKERS PRESENT  70 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28879 VAZQUEZ MENDOZA, SEBASTIAN SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  68 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E28879 VAZQUEZ MENDOZA, SEBASTIAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E27997 WEINZETL, BRIAN JERRY SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25886 WEIR, DYLAN CHRISTOPHER SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  62 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
E25942 WHITE, JOSHUA HOWARD ANIMAL AT LARGE
E25873 WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E28839 WORSLEY, LAUREN ANN SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT  69 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
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